
West Chester University
Fraternity and Sorority Grade Report - Fall 2012

Rank CHAPTER Council Chapter/ 
Colony Size

Sem. 
GPA

+/-  
Sp 12

Cuml. 
GPA

+/-  
Sp 12

# of New 
Members

New 
Member Sem 

New Member 
Cuml. GPA

1 Delta Sigma Theta BLGC 7 3.38 0.43 3.17 0.03 0 - -
2 Alpha Phi PHC 83 3.35 -0.05 3.40 0.12 33 3.19 3.10
3 Alpha Xi Delta PHC 84 3.30 -0.08 3.26 -0.07 38 3.14 3.09
4 Delta Phi Epsilon PHC 96 3.29 0.01 3.20 -0.01 41 3.20 3.14
5 Phi Sigma Sigma PHC 83 3.28 -0.06 3.22 0.00 31 3.18 3.21
7 Alpha Sigma Tau PHC 84 3.27 -0.12 3.16 -0.07 35 3.07 3.04
8 Zeta Phi Beta BLGC 5 3.26 0.20 2.99 -0.01 0 - -
9 Delta Zeta PHC 89 3.21 -0.14 3.08 -0.08 36 3.11 2.99
10 Zeta Tau Alpha PHC 91 3.19 -0.14 3.13 -0.06 36 2.97 2.96
11 Phi Mu PHC 72 3.18 -0.01 3.17 0.00 31 3.10 3.05
12 Alpha Kappa Alpha BLGC 9 3.04 0.04 2.99 0.09 5 3.14 3.12
13 Sigma Gamma Rho BLGC 5 3.03 0.20 2.94 -0.06 0 - -
14 Sigma Lambda Gamma BLGC 15 2.94 -0.12 3.00 0.02 3 2.33 2.88
15 Chi Upsilon Sigma BLGC 6 2.69 -0.16 2.64 -0.39 1* 0.00 0.00

1 Sigma Phi Epsilon IFC 50 3.16 -0.15 3.18 0.06 8 3.26 3.26
2 Delta Chi IFC 44 3.12 0.30 3.08 0.30 12 3.16 3.10
3 Pi Kappa Phi IFC 72 2.88 -0.13 2.85 0.01 20 2.81 2.62
4 Phi Beta Sigma BLGC 3 2.86 -0.14 2.72 -0.01 0 - -
5 Sigma Alpha Epsilon IFC 47 2.85 -0.04 2.78 0.03 21 2.83 2.77
6 Kappa Delta Rho IFC 48 2.84 -0.09 2.85 0.08 11 3.02 3.00
7 Sigma Pi IFC 63 2.82 -0.03 2.75 0.08 18 2.68 2.69
8 Sigma Lambda Beta BLGC 8 2.78 0.79 2.70 0.18 2 2.59 2.88
9 Kappa Alpha Psi BLGC 8 2.63 -0.11 2.69 0.00 4 2.12 2.71
10 Lambda Alpha Upsilon BLGC 7 2.32 -0.43 2.588 -0.22 0 - -
11 Alpha Phi Alpha BLGC 1* 2.07 -0.83 2.67 -0.32 0 - -

Semester Cumulative Semester Cumulative
All Fraternity/Sorority (1,081  3.14 2.98 3.12 3.11

All Fraternity (352) 2.91 2.86 2.93 2.95
All Sorority (729) 3.24 3.16 3.24 3.22
All New Members (386) 3.07 3.01

*organizations with one member/new member will not list the GPA for that individual student.

WCU Sororities

WCU Fraternities
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FTE Women (7,170)



West Chester University
Fraternity and Sorority Grade Report - Fall 2012

(By Governing Council)

Council 
Rank CHAPTER Chapter/ 

Colony  Size
Semester      

GPA
Cumulative 

GPA
# of New 
Members

New Member 
Semester GPA

New Member 
Cumulative GPA

1 Alpha Phi 83 3.35 3.24 33 3.19 3.10
2 Alpha Xi Delta 84 3.30 3.26 38 3.14 3.09
3 Delta Phi Epsilon 96 3.29 3.20 41 3.20 3.14
4 Phi Sigma Sigma 83 3.28 3.22 31 3.18 3.21
5 Alpha Sigma Tau 84 3.27 3.16 35 3.07 3.04

All PHC 682 3.26 3.18 281 3.13 3.07
All Sorority 729 (10%) 3.24 3.16 290 3.07 3.01
Undergraduate Women 7,170 3.24 3.22

6 Delta Zeta 89 3.21 3.08 36 3.11 2.99
7 Zeta Tau Alpha 91 3.19 3.13 36 2.97 2.96
8 Phi Mu 72 3.18 3.13 31 3.10 3.05

All Fraternity/Sorority 1,081 (11%) 3.14 2.98 386 3.07 3.01

1 Delta Sigma Theta 7 3.38 3.17 0 - -
2 Zeta Phi Beta 5 3.26 2.99 0 - -

All Fraternity/Sorority 1,081 (11%) 3.14 2.98 386 3.07 3.01
All Undergraduate 11,989 3.12 3.11
BLGC Women 47 3.04 2.97 9 2.81 2.91

3 Alpha Kappa Alpha 9 3.04 2.99 5 3.14 3.12
4 Sigma Gamma Rho 5 3.03 2.94 0 - -
5 Sigma Lambda Gamma 15 2.94 3.00 3 2.33 2.88

All BLGC 74 2.89 2.86 15 2.61 2.86
6 Phi Beta Sigma 3 2.86 2.72 0 - -
7 Sigma Lambda Beta 8 2.78 2.70 2 2.59 2.88
8 Chi Upsilon Sigma 6 2.69 2.64 1* 0.00 0.00
9 Kappa Alpha Psi 8 2.63 2.69 4 2.12 2.71

BLGC Men 27 2.60 2.67 6 2.30 2.77
10 Lambda Alpha Upsilon 7 2.32 2.59 0 - -
11 Alpha Phi Alpha 1* 2.07 2.67 0 - -

1 Sigma Phi Epsilon 50 3.16 3.18 8 3.26 3.26
All Fraternity/Sorority 1,081 (11%) 3.14 2.98 386 3.07 3.01

2 Delta Chi 44 3.12 3.08 12 3.16 3.10
All IFC 324 2.93 2.90 90 2.90 2.83
Undergraduate Men 4,819 2.93 2.95
All Fraternity 352 2.91 2.86 96 2.88 2.83

3 Pi Kappa Phi 72 2.88 2.85 20 2.81 2.62
4 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 47 2.85 2.78 21 2.83 2.77
5 Kappa Delta Rho 48 2.84 2.85 11 3.02 3.00
6 Sigma Pi 63 2.82 2.75 18 2.68 2.69

Black & Latino Greek Council

Interfraternity Council

Panhellenic Council

*organizations with one member/new member will not list the GPA for that individual student.
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